Timothy J Aitken

Anderson Pharmacy

AT&T Mobility

Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Malike Bear Heels

Berggren Architects

BJ's Garage LLC

Black Hills Energy

Bomgaars

Buffalo County Sheriff's Dept
Tom Busch

Capital Business Systems Inc
Center For Psychological Services
Central Nebraska Attorneys
Charter Communications

City of St. Paul

Clearfly

COR

DAS

Neal Dethlefs

Dowding, Dowding, &Dowding
Eakes Office Solutions
Erickson Law LLC

Fairfield Inn & Suites Kearney
Galls, LLC

GB Auto Service Inc

Great Plains Reporting Company
Gworks LLC

Hall County Dept of Crrections
Harouff Law PC LLO
Hirschman, Kathy

Mike Hoff

Hometown Market

Howard County District Court
Howard County Clerk

Howard County Court

Howard County Sheriff
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Jackson Services Inc

Jim's Champlin Inc

Klanecky, Brenda
Klinginsmith, Cherri

Lassen, Randie |

Live Well Counseling Center
Micofilm Imaging Systems Inc
Mid-American Benefits Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
Midland Area Agency on Aging
Miller Used Tire Warehouse
MIPS

NACO

NCTC

Neb Labor Law Poster Service
Nebraska Supreme Court
NIRMA

Oak Creek Engineering
Paper Tiger Shredding

Paxton, Melissa

Peters Funeral Home
Peterson Legal Services
Phonograph-Herald
Piskorski Dental PC

Reimbursement
Service
Service

Fuel
Cell Allow
Service
Service
Utilities
Supplies
Service
Cell Allow
Service
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Service
Service
Service

Reimbursement
Service

Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Repairs
Service
Service
Service
Service
Reimbursement
Cell Allow
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Service
Fuel
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Dues/Regist
Service
Supplies
Service
Service

Service
Service

Cell Allow
Service
Service
Service
Service
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80.08
197.76
1,224.38
1,268.43
30.00
2,479.54
607.00
46.50
350.22
18.50
30.00
336.38
514.83
379.48
473.30
2,409.99
1,028.80
3,040.00
916.81
115.15
2,019.50
1,154.02
2,000.00
689.70
149.07
202.97
534.00
9,162.00
482.00
2,060.00
286.76
30.00
31.72
149.00
22.00
172.00
143.05
180.08
227.89
339.84
111.22
252.03
2.00
4,970.83
104.00
4,222.23
56.60
5,027.25
446.10
2,745.74
1,095.00
82.13
284.50
4,289.91
2,500.00

2,900.00
52.00

30.00
750.00
6,833.33
731.33
32.69



Quill corporation
Elizabeth Rudolf
Bev Sack

Dave Schroeder

Shamberg, Wolf McDermott & Depue

Trev Sharman

Smith Welding Shop Inc

St. Paul Veterinary Clinc PC
Stanczyk, Melissa

Leona Swanson

The Parts Bin Inc

Thomsen, Janet

Ubetcha Auto LLC
UNL-Haskell Ag Lab

Valley Countuy Sheriff

Wex Bank

Wilshusen, Allen

Wilson, Donald

Wysocki, Sean

Xerox Corporation

Zemba Roofing Company
Agricultural Services Inc
Applied Industrial Technologies
Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Big State Industrical Supply
Black Hills Energy
Bomgaars

Brehm Drug Inc
Chemsearch

City of St. Paul

Elan Financial Services
Fastenal

Filtercare of Nebraska LLC
Friesen Ford

GB Auto Service Inc

Gl Trailer Inc

Hansen International Truclk
Howard County Medical Center
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Raynold Hurt

Island upply Welding Co
Jensen Tool Sales

Jim's Champlin Inc

John Deere Financial
Liberty Sand & Gravel

Loup Central Landfill Association
Medical Enterprises Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
Miller Used Tire Warehouse
Nebraska Truck Center
NMC Enchange LLC

Poss, Larry

Powerplan

Smith Welding Shop Inc
The Parts Bin Inc

Thiel's Tire & Auto Repair
Thompson, Jerry

Trausch Dynamics

Ulrich Gravel Inc

Village of Dannebrog

Lora Buhrman

Supplies
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Cell Allow
Service
Cell Allow
Repairs
Service
Mileage Reimb
Prior Service
Supplies
Cell Allow
Service
Service
Service
Fuel
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Reimbursement
Service
Repairs
Service
Service
Service
Supplies
Utilities
Supplies
Supplies
Service
Utilities
Service
Supplies
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Cell Allow
Service
Supplies
Fuel
Service
Gravel
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Cell Allow
Service
Repairs
Supplies
Repairs
Reimbursement
Supplies
Gravel
Utilities
advertising
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66.79
85.15
4.00
30.00
936.25
30.00
1,258.37
100.00
399.55
18.00
241.26
30.00
112.22
95.00
3,040.00
1,571.36
147.90
11.00
30.00
21.19
6,835.00
1,088.08
243.87
7,230.73
215.64
96.97
136.88
19.55
691.95
233.31
275.20
81.05
285.60
10.80
97.20
461.18
633.27
110.00
106.90
90.00
171.13
72.25
28,323.55
452.03
6,012.42
5.00
35.00
67.70
3,294.00
588.69
3,523.90
30.00
249.88
155.29
2,882.22
42.80
30.00
288.94
41,453.02
95.57
300.00



Dannebrog Junk Jaunt

Elba Junk Jaunt

St Paul Junk Jaunt

Government Forms and Supplies LLC
St. Paul Early Childhood Foundation
TK Elevator Corporation

Total Construction Solutions Inc
Centurylink

Frontier

Great Plains Communications
Platte Valley Communications

advertising

advertising

advertising
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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300.00
300.00
300.00
406.70
5,000.00
19,085.50
9,715.70
681.10
34.19
56.36
87,319.24



